Sant Jagnade Maaharaj Shikshan Mandal's

Arts, Commerce College Khapar Tal-Akkalkuwa Dist-Nandurbar (Maharashtra)

College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC)

Date: 31-07-2022

Notice

Following members of College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC) are hereby informed that a meeting has been scheduled on 31-07-2022 at 12.00 am in Principal Office

Sr. No.	Name of Faculty	Designation
1	Dr.R.D.Chaudhari	Coordinator
2	Dr.B.S.Patil	Teacher representative
3	Prof.D.T.Surywanshi	Teacher representative
4	Prof.N.S.Tadvi	Teacher representative
5	Shri.B.C.Chaudhari	Non teaching representative

Agenda:

- 1. To help economically weaker students
- 2. Any other item with the permission of Chair.



Principal S. J. M. S. M. Arts & Com. Senior College Khapar Tal. Akkalkuwa Dist. Nandurbar

Sant Jagnade Maaharaj Shikshan Mandal's

Arts, Commerce College Khapar Tal-Akkalkuwa Dist-Nandurbar (Maharashtra)

College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC)

Meeting of members of College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC) was called on 31-07-2022 at 12.00am under the Co-ordinatr Dr.R.D.Chaudhari

Place : Principal Office

The Agenda for the discussion were as follows:

Agenda:

- 1. To help economically weaker students
- 2. Any other item with the permission of Chair,

Minutes

1 To discuss to help economically weaker students and to make available help to such students

2. No any other topic so the meeting ended with vote of thanks

Sr. No.	Name of Faculty	Designation
1	Dr.R.D.Chaudhari	Coordinator
2	Dr.B.S.Patil	Teacher representative
3	Prof.D.T.Surywanshi	Teacher representative
4	Prof.N.S.Tadvi	Teacher representative
5	Shri.B.C.Chaudhari	Non teaching representative



Principal

Principal S. J. M. S. M. Arts & Com. Senior College Khapar Tal. Akkalkuwa Dist. Nandurbar